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
HOUSE AND LOT WITH CARETAKER

LA – 200.00 sq.m.
FA - 108.36 sq.m.

        2,250,000.00 SEC 7 RA 26

18 NORTH LUZON BULACAN
LOT 2983-C-3-B-5-C-4, FORTUNE STREET, 

MALIBONG MATANDA, PANDI, BULACAN
HOUSE AND LOT WITH CARETAKER

LA-300.00
FA-69.84

        1,260,000.00 SEC 7 RA 26

19 NORTH LUZON BULACAN
LOT 5-Y-2-A, #147 EXISTING R.O.W. (LOT 5-I-
2-D) ALONG P. CASTRO ST. BRGY BUROL 1ST, 

BALAGTAS (BIGAA), BULACAN
HOUSE AND LOT WITH CARETAKER

LA-187.00
FA- 121.56

        1,970,000.00 SEC 7 RA 26

20 NORTH LUZON BULACAN
LOT 28, BLK 17, ST. MARK STREET 

MOUNTAINVIEW SUBDIVISION BRGY MUZON, 
SAN JOSE DEL MONTE, BULACAN

HOUSE AND LOT WITH CARETAKER
LA-80.00
FA-99.90

        1,410,000.00 
MAJOR ERROR IN 

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

21 NORTH LUZON BULACAN
LOT NO. 2, BLK. NO. 9, ARIZONA STREET, 
ROCKA EXECUTIVE VILLAGE, BUROL 1ST, 

BALAGTAS, BULACAN

TWO STOREY- SINGLE 
DETACHED

NO CARETAKER
LA: 174 sq. m.                 
FA: 164 sq. m.

        2,280,000.00 ANNULMENT CASE

22 NORTH LUZON BULACAN
Lot 4-A, Road Lot 5, Milaflor Subd., Borol 1st, 

Balagtas  (Bigaa), Bulacan
THREE - DOOR SINGLE - 
STOREY  RESIDENTIAL 

WITH CARETAKER
LA:   160 sq. m.               
FA:   146.31 sq. m.

        2,417,000.00 Sec 7 RA 26

23 NORTH LUZON BULACAN
Lot 2 Blk 9 Rafael Homes I, Hyacinth I, 

Makinabang, Baliuag, Bulacan
RESIDENTIAL SINGLE DETACHED WITH CARETAKER

LA: 105  sq. m.                
FA:  102 sq. m.

        1,937,000.00 Sec 7 RA 26

24 NORTH LUZON BULACAN
Lot Nos 5, 7 & 8 Blk 29 Rafaela Homes I, 
Dahlia St., Makinabang, Baliuag, Bulacan

BUNGALOW TYPE RESIDENTIAL WITH CARETAKER
TLA : 150.00 sq.m.            
FA : 104.79 sq.m.

        2,300,000.00 Sec 7 RA 26

25 NORTH LUZON BULACAN
Road Lot 9, Maunlad Homes, Sta. Cruz, 

Guiguinto, Bulacan
TWO- STOREY RESIDENTIAL 

BUILDING
WITH CARETAKER

LA : 120.00 sq.m.          
FA : 125.00 sq.m.

        2,187,000.00 Sec 7 RA 26

26 NORTH LUZON BULACAN
98 Pandi- Bustos Road, Cacarong Matanda,   

Pandi, Bulacan
BUNGALOW TYPE RESIDENTIAL WITH CARETAKER

LA : 300.00 sq.m.             
FA : 72.00 sq.m.

        1,654,000.00 Sec 7 RA 26
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27 NORTH LUZON BULACAN 2416-B-5 (alley) Bunsuran I, Pandi, Bulacan
TWO( 2) BUNGALOW 

RESIDENTIAL
WITH CARETAKER

LA : 500.00 sq.m.             
FA : 159.86 sq.m.

        3,576,000.00 Sec 7 RA 26

28 NORTH LUZON BULACAN
LOT 2147-A-1-G-2,LOT 2147-A-1-H (Existing 
Road),Malibong Matanda,  Pandi, Bulacan

SINGLE- STOREY, SINGLE 
DETACHED

WITH CARETAKER
LA: 131  sq. m.               
FA: 63.57 sq. m.

        1,203,000.00 Sec 7 RA 26

29 NORTH LUZON BULACAN
Lot14 Block2 Desta Ave., Desta Homes, Brgy. 

Atlag, Malolos, Bulacan
Bungalow Type Residential WITH CARETAKER

LA: 240 sq. m.              
FA: 124.02 sq. m.

        3,009,000.00 Sec 7 RA 26

30 NORTH LUZON BULACAN
Lot 8 and 9, Blk.16, Carnation ST., Grand 

Royal Subd., Ph 1, Brgy. Bulihan, Malolos City, 
Bulacan

Two-storey single detached WITH CARETAKER
TLA: 240 sq. m.                
FA:  277.67 sq. m.

        6,573,000.00 Sec 7 RA 26

31 NORTH LUZON BULACAN
Lot 2, Block 1, Vergara St., Divine Grace 
Subdivision, Burol, 1st., Balagtas, Bulacan

Bungalow WITH CARETAKER
LA: 228 sq. m.                 
FA: 152. 88sq. m.

        2,902,000.00 
SEC 7  RA 26 and ADVERSE 

CLAIM

32 NORTH LUZON BULACAN
LOT NO 3, BLK NO. 69, ROAD LOT 48, 

UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS- PHASE 1, KAYPIAN, CITY 
OF SAN JOSE DEL MONTE, BULACAN

Three-Storey Residential 
Building

WITH CARETAKER
LA: 112 sq. m.                  
FA: 171.69 sq. m.

        2,739,000.00 ANNULMENT

33 NORTH LUZON NUEVA ECIJA
Lot Numbers 3853-A-1,3853-A-3, 3853-A-

4,3853-A-5 , Cabu, Cabanatuan City, Nueva 
Ecija

Agricultural Vacant Lot NO CARETAKER TLA: 21,365.00  sq. m.         1,515,000.00 LANDLOCKED

34 NORTH LUZON NUEVA ECIJA
1074-B-3, STA. ROSA ROAD, SUMACAB NORTE, 

CABANATUAN CITY, NUEVA ECIJA
Single-Storey Residential WITH CARETAKER

LA: 712 sq. m.                     
FA: 88.88 q. m.

        3,133,000.00 
ANNULMENT CASE AND 
ENCROACHMENT ISSUE

35 NORTH LUZON PAMPANGA
LOT 9 AND 11, BLOCK. 10, FORTUNE ROYALE 
II (FORTUNE VILLE PHASE 5), ST. THERESE, 

BRGY. PANIPUAN, SAN FERNANDO, PAMPANGA
HOUSE AND LOT

WITH CARETAKER
(RESTRICTED)

TLA: 120.00 sq.m.
FA: 132.00 sq.m.

        2,340,000.00 
WITH UNSETTLED HOA 

DUES

36 NORTH LUZON PAMPANGA

LOT 17 AND 19, BLOCK 10, FORTUNE ROYALE 
II (FORTUNE VILLE PHASE 5), ST. THERESE 

ST., BRGY. PANIPUAN, SAN FERNANDO  
(CAPITAL), PAMPANGA

HOUSE AND LOT
WITH CARETAKER

(RESTRICTED)
TLA: 120.00 sq.m.
FA: 130.83 sq.m.

        2,820,000.00 
WITH UNSETTLED HOA 

DUES

37 NORTH LUZON PAMPANGA
LOT 7, BRGY. ROAD OF PANIPUAN, FORTUNE 
ROYALE II, BRGY. PANIPUAN, SAN FERNANDO, 

PAMPANGA
HOUSE AND LOT

WITH CARETAKER
(RESTRICTED)

LA: 89.00 sq.m.
FA: 134.14 sq.m.

        2,740,000.00 
WITH UNSETTLED HOA 

DUES

38 NORTH LUZON PANGASINAN
Lot 5405, No. 1701, Claveria Road, Malued 

District  Dagupan City Pangasinan
TWO UNITS OF 1- STOREY 

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING 
WITH CARETAKER

LA:  1,753  sq. m.          
FA:  304.15  sq. m.

       13,038,000.00 
FOR DECLARATION OF 

NULLITY OF DEED OF SALE 
AND REM AND DAMAGES

39 NORTH LUZON VALENZUELA
LOT NOS.  11 AND 12, BLK NO. 3, ROAD LOT 

1, VICTORIA HOMES, GEN. T. DE LEON, 
VALENZUELA CITY, METRO MANILA

TWO ADJACENTS LOTS WITH 
STRUCTURES

WITH CARETAKER
TLA: 120 sq. m.                 
FA: 99 sq. m.

        1,762,000.00 ANNULMENT CASE

40 NORTH LUZON VALENZUELA
LOT NO. 2-A, M.H. DEL PILAR STREET, 
MALANDAY, VALENZUELA CITY, METRO 

MANILA 
SINGLE- DETACHED

LOOKOUT CARETAKER
(FOR SCHEDULE)

LA: 500 sq. m.                  
FA: 147 sq. m.

        7,600,000.00 
ANNULMENT CASE AND 

LANDLOCKED

41 SOUTH LUZON CAVITE
LOT 8, BLOCK A, CHRISTINE VILLAGE, ROAD 

LOT 4, BRGY. BIGA, TANZA, CAVITE
HOUSE AND LOT WITH CARETAKER

LA – 44.00
FA – 103.36

        1,310,000.00 SEC 7 RA 26

42 SOUTH LUZON CAVITE
LOT 5599-H-7, LOT 5599-J (ROAD LOT), 
BRGY. PASONG BUAYA II, IMUS, CAVITE

VACANT LOT NO CARETAKER LA-500 sq. m.         3,250,000.00 SEC. 7 RA 26

43 SOUTH LUZON CAVITE

LOT 2, BLOCK 18, SHELTERTOWN 
SUBDIVISION, EMERALD STREET CORNER OPAL 
STREET, BUHAY NA TUBIG (TANZANG LUMA), 

IMUS, CAVITE

HOUSE AND LOT WITH CARETAKER
LA-93.00 sq. m.
FA-226.00 sq. m.

        2,550,000.00 SEC 7 RA 26

44 SOUTH LUZON CAVITE

UNIT RAG (GROUND & 2NDFLOOR)  AND 
PARKING SLOT, ALTA MONTE LEISURE SUITES 
CONDOMINIUM, MAGALLANES DRIVE, BRGY. 

KAYBAGAL, TAGAYTAY CITY, CAVITE

CONDOMINIUM NO CARETAKER
UA-123.00 sq. m.
PA-21.00 sq.m.

        7,210,000.00 LIS PENDENS

45 SOUTH LUZON CAVITE
LOT 5, BLK 34, ALLEY LOT 33, BRGY. STO. 

NINO, DASMARIÑAS, CAVITE
HOUSE AND LOT WITH CARETAKER

LA: 200.00 sq.m.                     
FA:    67.14  sq.m.

        1,920,000.00 SECTION 7 RA 26

46 SOUTH LUZON CAVITE
LOT 8, BLOCK 12, #906, YAKAL STREET, 
SEAVIEW SUBD., BRGY. SAN RAFAEL 2 , 

NOVELETA, CAVITE
HOUSE AND LOT WITH CARETAKER

LA – 218.00
FA - 134.80

        2,160,000.00 SEC 7 RA 26

47 SOUTH LUZON CAVITE
LOT 8 BLK J-1, ROAD LOT J-8, BRGY STA. 

CRUZ 2, DASMARIÑAS, CAVITE
HOUSE AND LOT WITH CARETAKER

LA-113.00 sq.m.
FA-179.84 sq.m.

        3,570,000.00 SEC 7 RA 26

48 SOUTH LUZON CAVITE ROAD LOT  2, ANULING ,  TAGAYTAY, CAVITE TWO  RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS WITH CARETAKER
LA: 527  sq. m.                
FA:   541 sq. m.

        8,354,000.00 Sec 7 RA 26

49 SOUTH LUZON CAVITE
Lot 1749-B-6 Old Provincial RD. Cor. Right of 

Ways, Brgy. Capipisa,Tanza ,Cavite
ONE - STOREY RESIDENTIAL 

BUILDING
WITH CARETAKER

LA: 912 sq. m.                 
FA:    230 sq. m.

        5,870,000.00 Sec 7 RA 26

50 SOUTH LUZON CAVITE
Lot8 Block16 Rd. Lot 10, Villa de Primarosa 
Phase 2, Bgy. Buhay na Tubig, Imus, Cavite, 

Imus Cavite

TWO (2)  STOREY RESIDENTIAL 
BUILDING

WITH CARETAKER
LA : 48.00 sq.m.              
FA : 95.88 sq.m.

        1,666,000.00 Sec 7 RA 26

51 SOUTH LUZON CAVITE
Lot 7, Blk.8,  Peach Street, Mandarin Homes 

2, Malagasang 2-B  Imus Cavite
TWO  RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS WITH CARETAKER

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